Magnetics that count
BOGEN Electronic GmbH · Potsdamer Straße 12-13 · 14163 Berlin · Germany
Fon +49 (0)30 81 00 02-0 · Fax +49 (0)30 81 00 02-60 · magnetics@bogen-electronic.com · www.bogen-electronic.com
SL
A2
 -
Re
v1

 3,5
 14
Order Code
- R Y W E C LSLA2
Code
R Resolution
R1 = 1 µm
R5 = 5 µm
R10 = 10 µm
R50 = 50 µm
R100 = 100 µm
R500 = 500 µm
Y Interface
Y1 = SSI
Y2 = BISS
W For tape width W10 = 10 mm
E Output signal E2 = analog sin/cos
C Connector C1 = loose cable ends
L Cable length
L1 = 1 m
L2 = 2 m
L3 = 3 m
L4 = ...
Example: SLA2-R1Y1W10E2C1L2
Accessory